1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0008131
1
MASW-00x102 Series

MASW-003102 (SP3T)
1. Yellow areas indicate ribbon/wire bonding pads
Ordering Information
Part Number
Package
xx = 0G
Package
xx = 0W
MASW-002102-1358(xx) Gel Pack Waffle Pack
MASW-003102-1359(xx) Gel Pack Waffle Pack
Features
• Broad Bandwidth Specified 2 - 18 GHz
• Usable up to 26 GHz
• Integrated Bias Network
• Lower Insertion Loss / Higher Isolation
• Fully Monolithic, Glass Encapsulated Chip
• Up to 33 dBm CW Power Handling @ +25°C
• RoHS* Compliant
Applications
• Aerospace & Defense
• ISM
Description
The MASW-002102 (SP2T) and MASW-003102
(SP3T) are broadband switches with integrated bias
networks utilizing MACOM’s HMIC™ (Heterolithic
Microwave Integrated Circuit) process, US Patent
5,268,310. This process allows the incorporation of